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FOLLOW US

www.facebook.com/sportandactivity

@SportActivityBH

For more information phone  

Sports Development on 01273 292724,  

or go to www.brighton-hove.gov.uk/ping

...join us

Show us your  
skills at Ping! 
Events across  
the city from  

29 June - 27 JulyCome  
have  
some  

fun For details of 

events see over.



Date Location Time Event Details

Fri 29 June New Road, Brighton 4pm – 7pm Launch event:10 ping pong tables, the start of a whole month of Ping Pong festivities!

Mon 2 July King Alfred, Hove 10am – 12.30pm Older People’s Olympics – with Wen Wei Xu Brighton Table Tennis Club legend

Tue 3 July Madeira Drive, Brighton 5pm – 7pm Ping Triathlon: 50 shots back over the table, a bike ride and an egg and spoon race

Wed 4 July Marina Square, Brighton 4pm – 6pm Coaching from professional and international coaches. All ages.

Sat 7 July Churchill Square, Brighton 11am – 2pm Churchill Square Staff Tournament using odd items as bats. eg a shoe from Clarks

Sat 7 July Hove Seafront, Bandstand 1pm – 3pm Ocean themed Fancy Dress tournament at Paddle Round the Pier. Come as a mermaid or a sea urchin. 

Tue 10 July Madeira Drive, Brighton 5pm – 7pm Ping Triathlon: 50 shots back over the table, a bike ride and an egg and spoon race

Wed 11 July Marina Square, Brighton 4pm – 6pm Coaching from professional and international coaches. All ages.

Sat 14 July Crew Club 11am – 2pm Junior Coaching. Coaching from Professional and international coaches. For under 18s.

Sun 15 July Duke of York’s Cinema 1pm – 3pm Brighton’s premiere of “Ping Pong Film” plus Will Nash’s designer tables outside cinema.

Mon 16 July Hove Park 3pm – 6pm Olympic Torch Relay Festival in the Park. Free coaching, fun and games in Hove Park on the three Ping! 

Tues 17 July Madeira Drive, Brighton 5pm – 7pm Ping Triathlon: 50 shots back over the table, a bike ride and an egg and spoon race

Wed 18 July Marina Square, Brighton 4pm – 6pm Coaching from professional and international coaches. All ages.

Thur 19 July Hove Park 6pm – 8pm Junior Coaching from professional and international coaches. 

Sat 21 July Sailing Club & Bandstand, Hove 11am – 2pm Round table world record attempt. We need 110 people to play and help us become world record holders.

Sun 22 July Jubilee Square, Brighton 11am – 2pm Frying Pan competition with local chefs from Jubilee Square competing with Pizza trays, woks and 

Mon 23 July Churchill Square, Brighton 11am – 2pm Wheelchair Event. For all abilities. Come and see what Paralympic Table Tennis players can do.

Tue 24 July The Level, Brighton 11am – 2pm Hard Bat Competition  
Dust off your Victor Barna Hard Bats and bring them for an old school 1950s style tournament.

Wed 25 July Marina Square, Brighton 11am – 2pm Junior Tournament U11, U14, U18. Olympic themed prizes and open to all standards.

Fri 27 July The Level, Brighton 4pm – 10.30pm Ping! Brighton and Hove Wrap Party. Coaching from professional coaches. King of Ping, Queen of Pong Final. 

Thur 26 July Jubilee Square, Brighton 11am – 4pm Ping in the Square - Ping Pong Ball decorating competition - Hardbat championships, designer tables.  

29 June – 27 July Freedom Leisure Sites All day Play table tennis for £1. Venues across the city.  

Fri 29 July and  
Tue 3rd, 10, 17 
and 24 July

Ouch Bar, Preston St, Brighton 7-11pm Pongplexed after-parties.
A unique fusion between Ping Pong, performance, installation and music. www.pongplexed.com

What’s on


